
LOT 4
IN OR 1535/362 & OR 1536/1624
LIGHTHOUSE LANE SUB PB 4/45

WHITE WYNELLE/WHITE LISA KAREN
320 N 19TH ST
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1445-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

05/08/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

158,198
7,608

225,000
390,806
234,145
156,661

HX HB WX 55,722
100,939
390,806

0

384,483

1536/1624 11/20/2007 QC U I 07 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE WINSTON B & WYN

WHITE WINSTON B ETA

1535/0362 11/09/2007 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITE WYNELLE & LISA 

WHITE WYNELLE & LIS

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES

LAND DESCRIPTION TOTAL OB/XF

SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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20121322 REPAIR TRUSS 6,700 07/03/2012

20121323 RE-ROOF 2,500 07/03/2012

20120607 RE-ROOF 4,000 04/10/2012

20060762 ELEC FOR SUNROOM 1,000 04/13/2006

20053162 SUNROOM & PATIO 23,000 12/12/2005

6448 REPAIR/RRF 2,100 04/01/1991

1976HX Base Yr

320 N  19TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,788 125.5000 125.50 224,394 1975 1985 0 0 0 29.50 70.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1587

BAS 1,587 100 1993 1,587 140,414

FGR 315 55 1993 173 15,307

FOP 95 30 1993 28 2,477

1,997 1,788 158,198

BAS=[YR=1993] W63 S29 E29 FOP=[YR=1993] S5 E19 FGR=[YR=1993]
E15 N21 W15S21$ N5 W19$ E19 N16 E15 N13$ .

BAS
1993

63

29

29 19

16

15

13

FOP
1993

5

19

5

19

FGR
1993

15

21

15

21

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 760.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1975 1975 3 25 1,235

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 15 39 585.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1991 1991 3 59.5 2,262

3 0756 FEP 0 100 15 14 210.00 SF 40.50 40.50 100 2006 2006 3 24 2,041

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 14 8 112.00 SF 9.75 9.75 100 2006 2006 3 86 939

5 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 10 8 80.00 SF 30.00 30.00 100 2007 2007 3 27 648

6 0479 VF PICKET 0 100 0 0 70.00 LF 10.00 10.00 100 2007 2007 3 69 483

7,608

1 000100 C RES 100 R-1 84.00 120.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


